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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO
1 1:56.797 +10.520 15:05:13.354
2 1:48.589 +2.312 15:07:01.943
3 1:46.836 +0.559 15:08:48.779
4 1:46.277 - 15:10:35.056
5 1:51.879 +5.602 15:12:26.935
6 1:54.197 +7.920 15:14:21.132
7 1:53.790 +7.513 15:16:14.922
8 1:55.965 +9.688 15:18:10.887
9 2:03.092 +16.815 15:20:13.979
10 2:00.000 +13.723 15:22:13.979
11 1:54.221 +7.944 15:24:08.200
12 1:53.994 +7.717 15:26:02.194
13 1:51.827 +5.550 15:27:54.021
14 1:56.310 +10.033 15:29:50.331
15 1:55.168 +8.891 15:31:45.499
(21) THIAGO LOURENCO / FABIANO ROCH
1 2:03.015 +5.417 15:05:19.613
2 1:59.535 +1.937 15:07:19.148
3 1:58.249 +0.651 15:09:17.397
4 2:00.204 +2.606 15:11:17.601
5 1:59.211 +1.613 15:13:16.812
6 1:59.447 +1.849 15:15:16.259
7 2:00.197 +2.599 15:17:16.456
8 1:59.838 +2.240 15:19:16.294
9 1:59.566 +1.968 15:21:15.860
10 1:59.832 +2.234 15:23:15.692
1 2:00.166 +2.568 15:25:15.858
12 1:57.799 +0.201 15:27:13.657
13 1:58.573 +0.975 15:29:12.230
14 1:57.598 - 15:31:09.828
15 1:58.445 +0.847 15:33:08.273
(52) MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ
1 2:12.307 +13.346 15:05:29.157
2 2:01.384 +2.423 15:07:30.541
3 2:08.631 +9.670 15:09:39.172
4 2:02.017 +3.056 15:11:41.189
5 1:58.961 - 15:13:40.150
6 2:00.169 +1.208 15:15:40.319
7 2:01.545 +2.584 15:17:41.864
8 2:01.947 +2.986 15:19:43.811
9 2:01.486 +2.525 15:21:45.297
10 2:01.380 +2.419 15:23:46.677
11 2:02.045 +3.084 15:25:48.722
12 2:02.181 +3.220 15:27:50.903
13 2:03.000 +4.039 15:29:53.903
14 2:01.688 +2.727 15:31:55.591
(93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
1 2:08.522 +5.869 15:05:25.650
2 2:03.641 +0.988 15:07:29.291
3 2:03.515 +0.862 15:09:32.806
4 2:03.262 +0.609 15:11:36.068
5 2:03.232 +0.579 15:13:39.300
6 2:03.027 +0.374 15:15:42.327
7 2:03.462 +0.809 15:17:45.789
8 2:03.164 +0.511 15:19:48.953
9 2:03.349 +0.696 15:21:52.302
10 2:03.760 +1.107 15:23:56.062
1 2:02.789 +0.136 15:25:58.851
12 2:03.000 +0.347 15:28:01.851
13 2:02.653 - 15:30:04.504
14 2:05.007 +2.354 15:32:09.511

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(81) MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO C.
1 2:07.745 +4.758 15:05:25.518
2 2:03.267 +0.280 15:07:28.785
3 2:03.935 +0.948 15:09:32.720
4 2:03.230 +0.243 15:11:35.950
5 2:04.214 +1.227 15:13:40.164
6 2:02.987 - 15:15:43.151
7 2:05.284 +2.297 15:17:48.435
8 2:03.648 +0.661 15:19:52.083
9 2:04.016 +1.029 15:21:56.099
10 2:03.257 +0.270 15:23:59.356
1 2:03.424 +0.437 15:26:02.780
12 2:03.492 +0.505 15:28:06.272
13 2:03.975 +0.988 15:30:10.247
14 2:03.206 +0.219 15:32:13.453
(115) ESTEVAO GARCIA - ROGERIO DUDU
1 2:13.995 +11.581 15:05:32.846
2 2:03.351 +0.937 15:07:36.197
3 2:02.414 - 15:09:38.611
4 2:02.697 +0.283 15:11:41.308
5 2:02.752 +0.338 15:13:44.060
6 2:02.446 +0.032 15:15:46.506
7 2:03.126 +0.712 15:17:49.632
8 2:02.941 +0.527 15:19:52.573
9 2:04.222 +1.808 15:21:56.795
10 2:03.631 +1.217 15:24:00.426
1 2:02.895 +0.481 15:26:03.321
12 2:03.511 +1.097 15:28:06.832
13 2:04.707 +2.293 15:30:11.539
14 2:03.872 +1.458 15:32:15.411
(12) FABIO MENCARELLI
1 2:14.821 +8.361 15:05:32.890
2 2:07.926 +1.466 15:07:40.816
3 2:07.255 +0.795 15:09:48.071
4 2:07.315 +0.855 15:11:55.386
5 2:07.484 +1.024 15:14:02.870
6 2:07.656 +1.196 15:16:10.526
7 2:08.201 +1.741 15:18:18.727
8 2:06.460 - 15:20:25.187
9 2:08.427 +1.967 15:22:33.614
10 2:06.586 +0.126 15:24:40.200
1 2:06.638 +0.178 15:26:46.838
12 2:06.588 +0.128 15:28:53.426
13 2:07.334 +0.874 15:31:00.760
14 2:08.956 +2.496 15:33:09.716
(73) EDUARDO CONRADT/KONRAD M.V.
1 2:15.359 +7.174 15:05:32.678
2 2:10.291 +2.106 15:07:42.969
3 2:10.411 +2.226 15:09:53.380
4 2:08.639 +0.454 15:12:02.019
5 2:09.084 +0.899 15:14:11.103
6 2:09.062 +0.877 15:16:20.165
7 2:08.476 +0.291 15:18:28.641
8 2:08.577 +0.392 15:20:37.218
9 2:08.933 +0.748 15:22:46.151
10 2:09.293 +1.108 15:24:55.444
1 2:08.585 +0.400 15:27:04.029
12 2:08.902 +0.717 15:29:12.931
13 2:08.743 +0.558 15:31:21.674
14 2:08.185 \ - 15:33:29.859

(216) GEORGE LISI/ RICCARDO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:16.671 +8.567 15:05:35.740
2 2:12.199 +4.095 15:07:47.939
3 2:09.476 +1.372 15:09:57.415
4 2:09.076 +0.972 15:12:06.491
5 2:08.222 +0.118 15:14:14.713
6 2:09.182 +1.078 15:16:23.895
7 2:08.511 +0.407 15:18:32.406
8 2:08.388 +0.284 15:20:40.794
9 2:08.374 +0.270 15:22:49.168

10 2:08.310 +0.206 15:24:57.478

1 2:08.807 +0.703 15:27:06.285

12 2:09.546 +1.442 15:29:15.831

13 2:08.302 +0.198 15:31:24.133

14 2:08.104 - 15:33:32.237

(17) RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI
1 2:16.842 +12.017 15:05:35.015
2 2:09.039 +4.214 15:07:44.054
3 2:06.933 +2.108 15:09:50.987
4 2:06.467 +1.642 15:11:57.454
5 2:07.356 +2.531 15:14:04.810
6 2:07.870 +3.045 15:16:12.680
7 2:24.557 +19.732 15:18:37.237
8 2:05.427 +0.602 15:20:42.664
9 2:12.648 +7.823 15:22:55.312

10 2:04.825 | - 15:25:00.137

1 2:23.949 +19.124 15:27:24.086

12 2:06.533 +1.708 15:29:30.619

13 2:06.236 +1.411 15:31:36.855

14 2:05.700 +0.875 15:33:42.555

(19) PEDRO MARQUES
1 2:18.893 +7.803 15:05:38.674
2 2:13.023 +1.933 15:07:51.697
3 2:13.440 +2.350 15:10:05.137
4 2:11.340 +0.250 15:12:16.477
5 2:13.177 +2.087 15:14:29.654
6 2:11.532 +0.442 15:16:41.186
7 2:11.090 | - 15:18:52.276
8 2:11.226 +0.136 15:21:03.502
9 2:12.084 +0.994 15:23:15.586

10 2:11.990 +0.900 15:25:27.576

1 2:13.637 +2.547 15:27:41.213

12 2:15.166 +4.076 15:29:56.379

13 2:12.858 +1.768 15:32:09.237

(161) RODRIGO HELAL
1 1:58.636 - 15:05:42.525
2 2:12.568 +13.932 15:07:55.093
3 2:12.203 +13.567 15:10:07.296
4 2:11.299 +12.663 15:12:18.595
5 2:13.161 +14.525 15:14:31.756
6 2:11.623 +12.987 15:16:43.379
7 2:10.944 +12.308 15:18:54.323
8 2:10.820 +12.184 15:21:05.143
9 2:12.035 +13.399 15:23:17.178

10 2:12.061 +13.425 15:25:29.239

1 2:12.317 +13.681 15:27:41.556

12 2:16.415 +17.779 15:29:57.971

13 2:13.534 +14.898 15:32:11.505

(67) ANDERSO / LEANDRO SECANECHIA
1 2:26.289 +6.572 15:05:45.774
2 2:21.172 +1.455 15:08:06.946
3 2:22.352 +2.635 15:10:29.298
4 2:24.165 +4.448 15:12:53.463
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:22.312 +2.595 15:15:15.775
6 2:20.799 +1.082 15:17:36.574
7 2:24.549 +4.832 15:20:01.123
8 2:21.891 +2.174 15:22:23.014
9 2:22.492 +2.775 15:24:45.506

10 2:19.852 +0.135 15:27:05.358

1 2:19.717 - 15:29:25.075

12 2:20.818 +1.101 15:31:45.893

(10) ROBERTO DAL PONT-LUIZ ABBADE

1 2:09.688 - 15:05:26.721
2 2:21.030 +11.342 15:07:47.751
3 2:40.610 +30.922 15:10:28.361
4 15:19.320 +13:09.632 15:25:47.681

(45) WALLACE SANTIM-GUSTAVO BARRETO

1 2:09.728 +11.146 15:05:29.312
2 1:58.582 - 15:07:27.894
3 2:27.507 +28.925 15:09:55.401

(88) MOHAMED SALEH
1 2:22.447 - 15:05:40.341
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